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Puppy Friendly Pet Stores

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell
them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores
displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

Oklahoma

More Than Pets

A-1 Pet Emporium
Just 4 K-9s

Al Pet Emporium
Britton Feed & Seed
Mann's Best Friend
Rudy's Pet Supply
Tee Kay Pets

Dog Dish

1317 N. 5th Street Duncan

432 S. Santa Fe Avenue Edmond

1302 NW 47th St Lawton

2911 W. Britton Road Oklahoma City
708 W. Britton Road Oklahoma City
10700 S. Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite Oklahoma City
6301 S. Western Avenue Oklahoma City
916 E. Highland Ponca City
6502 E. 51st Street Tulsa

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!

humanesociety.org/puppystores
humanesociety.org/puppymills
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73533
73003
73505
73120
73114
73170
73139
74601 580-762-3020
74145

Stores in bold sell pet supplies only, those not bold sell small pets



